
 Anchorage Yacht Club  

Thursday Night Race for Fun 
 

RaceName=Week 15-1 Revised 
 

Division=2 (SPIN A) 

Date: 09/20/20 StartTime: 11:15:00 Distance: 2.84nm 

Pos Sail Boat Skipper PHRF Type Finish Elapsed Corrected Score 

1 51092 Madcap Hoskins -30 Santa Cruz 52 11:35:24 00:20:24 00:21:49 1 

2 USA224 Courageous Douglas 72 J109 11:41:03 00:26:03 00:22:39 2 

3 USA34 Sirocco Klairmont -3 J-160 11:42:11 00:27:11 00:27:20 3 

4 61013 Javelin Gandy 84 Beneteau 10R 11:46:31 00:31:31 00:27:32 4 

5 USA82 Blondie Patton 84 J/88 11:48:08 00:33:08 00:29:09 5 

DNF 40326 American Dream Rainish 126 Tartan 10    7 

Speed as VMG of winning boat: 8.4 knots 

Division=3 (SPIN B) 

Date: 09/20/20 StartTime: 11:10:00 Distance: 2.84nm 

Pos Sail Boat Skipper PHRF Type Finish Elapsed Corrected Score 

1 41760 Boomerang Amedio 138 Soverel 27 11:39:46 00:29:46 00:23:14 1 

2 16749 Sea Sharp Brooks 192 Grampian G-28 Mod. 11:42:55 00:32:55 00:23:50 2 

3 50241 Unplugged Berliant 168 Tartan 31 11:46:19 00:36:19 00:28:22 3 

4 61221 Lattitude Pugh 150 Jeanneau 349 11:46:18 00:36:18 00:29:12 4 

Speed as VMG of winning boat: 5.7 knots 

Division=4 (JAM A) 

Date: 09/20/20 StartTime: 11:05:00 Distance: 2.42nm 



Pos Sail Boat Skipper PHRF Type Finish Elapsed Corrected Score 

1 602 Misty McIntosh 66 J111 11:29:40 00:24:40 00:22:00 1 

2 42973 Blue Heaven Simons 111 Pearson 39-2 11:32:31 00:27:31 00:23:02 2 

3 2330 Tigress Majewski 141 Dufour Classic 36 11:35:48 00:30:48 00:25:07 3 

Speed as VMG of winning boat: 5.9 knots 

Division=5 (JAM B) 

Date: 09/20/20 StartTime: 11:00:00 Distance: 2.42nm 

Pos Sail Boat Skipper PHRF Type Finish Elapsed Corrected Score 

1 16721 Moxie Gomory 189 Irwin Competition 30 11:31:09 00:31:09 00:23:32 1 

2 476 Inspiration Strzelewicz 198 Tartan 34C 11:31:32 00:31:32 00:23:33 2 

3 31592 Sleeping Bear Sheppard 192 S2 9.2A 11:33:10 00:33:10 00:25:25 3 

4 27 Layover DeKok 195 C&C 27 11:35:14 00:35:14 00:27:22 4 

5 2462 Esperanza Norten 213 Catalina 30 11:36:08 00:36:08 00:27:33 5 

6 4230 Miller Time Miller 183 Catalina 30 Tall Rig 11:50:51 00:50:51 00:43:28 6 

Speed as VMG of winning boat: 4.7 knots 

Division=SPIN Overall 

Pos Sail Boat Skipper PHRF Type Finish Elapsed Corrected Score 

1 51092 Madcap Hoskins -30 Santa Cruz 52 11:35:24 00:20:24 00:21:49 1 

2 USA224 Courageous Douglas 72 J109 11:41:03 00:26:03 00:22:39 2 

3 41760 Boomerang Amedio 138 Soverel 27 11:39:46 00:29:46 00:23:14 3 

4 16749 Sea Sharp Brooks 192 Grampian G-28 Mod. 11:42:55 00:32:55 00:23:50 4 

5 USA34 Sirocco Klairmont -3 J-160 11:42:11 00:27:11 00:27:20 5 

6 61013 Javelin Gandy 84 Beneteau 10R 11:46:31 00:31:31 00:27:32 6 

7 50241 Unplugged Berliant 168 Tartan 31 11:46:19 00:36:19 00:28:22 7 

8 USA82 Blondie Patton 84 J/88 11:48:08 00:33:08 00:29:09 8 

9 61221 Lattitude Pugh 150 Jeanneau 349 11:46:18 00:36:18 00:29:12 9 



Pos Sail Boat Skipper PHRF Type Finish Elapsed Corrected Score 

DNF 40326 American Dream Rainish 126 Tartan 10    11 

Division=JAM Overall 

Pos Sail Boat Skipper PHRF Type Finish Elapsed Corrected Score 

1 602 Misty McIntosh 66 J111 11:29:40 00:24:40 00:22:00 1 

2 42973 Blue Heaven Simons 111 Pearson 39-2 11:32:31 00:27:31 00:23:02 2 

3 16721 Moxie Gomory 189 Irwin Competition 30 11:31:09 00:31:09 00:23:32 3 

4 476 Inspiration Strzelewicz 198 Tartan 34C 11:31:32 00:31:32 00:23:33 4 

5 2330 Tigress Majewski 141 Dufour Classic 36 11:35:48 00:30:48 00:25:07 5 

6 31592 Sleeping Bear Sheppard 192 S2 9.2A 11:33:10 00:33:10 00:25:25 6 

7 27 Layover DeKok 195 C&C 27 11:35:14 00:35:14 00:27:22 7 

8 2462 Esperanza Norten 213 Catalina 30 11:36:08 00:36:08 00:27:33 8 

9 4230 Miller Time Miller 183 Catalina 30 Tall Rig 11:50:51 00:50:51 00:43:28 9 

Division=7 JAM B a-la-carte 

Date: 09/20/20 StartTime: 11:00:00 Distance: 2.42nm 

Pos Sail Boat Skipper PHRF Type Finish Elapsed Corrected Score 

1 42819 Abide Aisenberg 160 Santa Cruz 27 11:37:11 00:37:11 00:30:44 1 

Speed as VMG of winning boat: 3.9 knots 

Web: http://www.anchorageyachtclub.org  
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